
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sassy 33.60 11 53QManser 0.006 20059 52 05,5,6,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Olis 42.16 10 11NQDensten 0.003 24060 1 0,5,6

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Arrow 0.00 0 0ABSWang 0.0013 08028 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Miri 0.00 0 0ABSMarshall 0.0011 12031 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Daisy 25.33 01 55QEvans 0.008 16034 55 05,2,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Luna 31.13 01 61QEverett 0.005 20044 61 04,5,6,7,9,10,20

Romeo 43.64 11 50NQAndrews 0.004 20038 39 01,2,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pivo 0.00 0 0NQCannerelli 0.002 24048 0 0

Windy 0.00 0 0ABSSenseney 0.001 24053 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
JitterBug 43.19 5 0NQCornelius 0.006 08008 -5 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pebbles 32.71 01 67QSchmidt 0.004 12159 67 06,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lici 37.31 21 64QCimprich 0.003 16287 62 03,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Pinchi 0.00 0 0ABSSeiter 0.002 16290 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brecker 40.14 5 0NQMcCullough 0.005 12009 -5 0

Sadie 0.00 0 0NQGregory 0.0033 12283 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Alibi 34.38 0 0NQPiecara 0.0030 16293 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rusty 31.48 0 0NQGebele 0.0016 20307 0 0

Ryder 36.36 4 0NQHirth 0.0015 20309 -4 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Raleigh 0.00 0 0NQMcRae 0.004 24325 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.0034 08109 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Misha 46.44 11 0NQOvnicek 0.0032 12161 -11 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nell 33.89 01 78QLesko 0.0025 16181 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trigger 34.62 02 74QCerilli 0.0028 16177 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lettie 0.00 0 0NQAndrews 0.0022 16168 0 0

Sadie 42.55 7 58NQBaranowski 0.0029 16172 51 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Rip 27.26 0 0NQSharp 0.0027 16179 0 0

Badger 0.00 0 4NQCerilli 0.0023 16200 4 0,4

Stetson 48.10 13 0NQFelton 0.0024 16296 -13 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bounty 30.91 01 74QCerilli 0.007 20232 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Holster 31.64 02 73QCerilli 0.0014 20201 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jockey 30.74 03 72QCerilli 0.005 20234 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clip 33.77 14 72QCerilli 0.0012 20214 71 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Enzo 36.06 4 64QSeidel 0.0017 20304 60 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Declan 31.82 0 0NQMinnella 0.0013 20202 0 0

Allie 37.96 5 0NQWilkinson 0.0010 20205 -5 0

Russ 37.28 5 0NQSimon 0.0011 20211 -5 0

Colt 36.18 4 63NQCerilli 0.009 20224 59 02,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Pistol 0.00 0 0NQMcGavin 0.008 20301 0 0

Mike 41.11 9 68NQSimon 0.006 20319 59 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 52.00 20 0NQWittke 0.003 24263 -20 0

Strike 37.81 5 0NQFord 0.002 24264 -5 0

Jake 0.00 0 0ABSMagness 0.001 24322 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Zee 31.32 01 56QMoyer 0.0014 04014 56 05,3,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bandito 0.00 0 0ABSMarshall 0.0012 12019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Boo 32.53 01 65QHirth 0.009 16022 65 05,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

Chesney 34.17 02 52QDevlin 0.0010 16021 52 04,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Silhouette 38.69 3 0NQByron 0.007 20026 -3 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.008 04067 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Howie 0.00 0 0NQRosario 0.007 08017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Francine 37.27 2 0NQAndrews 0.001 20023 -2 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0035 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 31.90 01 65QAndrews 0.0026 16082 65 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Brady 41.55 6 0NQRies 0.0031 16085 -6 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 39.59 41 69QReinhard 0.0019 20102 65 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 40.94 52 65QDiaz 0.0020 20096 60 02,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Zara 41.32 6 0NQFenstermacher 0.0021 20094 -6 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.0018 20103 0 0
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